
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 270.0 10

2 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 160.8 240.0 8

3 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 163.0 210.0 6

4 James Battersby Pioneers 163.5 210.0 4

5 Tyler  Boain Lansing High School 162.4 185.0 2

6 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 170.0 1

7 David Hawley Lansing High School 165.0 145.0 0

8 Alex Rieper Pioneers 163.8 135.0 0

9 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 460.0 10

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 163.0 455.0 8

3 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 160.8 355.0 6

4 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 300.0 4

5 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 295.0 2

6 David Hawley Lansing High School 165.0 270.0 1

7 James Battersby Pioneers 163.5 225.0 0

8 Alex Rieper Pioneers 163.8 225.0 0

9 Tyler  Boain Lansing High School 162.4 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 230.0 10

2 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 160.8 225.0 8

3 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 163.0 215.0 6

4 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 210.0 4

5 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 205.0 2

6 David Hawley Lansing High School 165.0 165.0 1

7 James Battersby Pioneers 163.5 160.0 0

8 Alex Rieper Pioneers 163.8 120.0 0

9 Tyler  Boain Lansing High School 162.4 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 960.0 10

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 163.0 880.0 8

3 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 160.8 820.0 6

4 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 675.0 4

5 James Battersby Pioneers 163.5 595.0 2

6 David Hawley Lansing High School 165.0 580.0 1

7 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 164.5 505.0 0

8 Alex Rieper Pioneers 163.8 480.0 0

9 Tyler  Boain Lansing High School 162.4 185.0 0


